
Schwarbe (21.07.2007) 
 

1 Führzügelklassen WB 

1. P 0168 Jessy Bratz,Rebecca RFV Katzenow   1.00 

2. P 0121 Titan 129 Rüssel,Maria SG Wöpkendorf   2.00 

3. P 0161 Lissy Walter,Tom RFV Muhlitz   3.00 

3. P 0146 Gustav Fischer,Pia Frederike RFV Arkona   3.00 

3. P 0140 Felix Hober,Mareike Tspv Sagard 1862   3.00 

 

2 Reiter Wettbewerb 

1. P 0137 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide   8.00 

2. P 0168 Jessy Blumenthal,Dana RFV Katzenow   7.70 

3. P 0154 Paula Becker,Julia RFV Arkona   7.50 

4. P 0100 Pamira  LK Ahlgrimm,Marion RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   6.90 

5. P 0138 Dream 24 Quass,Anne RFV Arkona   6.50 

6. 0147 Harmine Tammling,Tina RFV Arkona   6.20 

7. 0158 Suleika Kähne,Julia RFV Arkona   6.00 

7. 0146 Gustav Klingel,Nele RFV Arkona   6.00 

7. 0115 Sinfonie 117 Klaas,Svantja RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   6.00 

7. 0093 Monett 2 Klaue,Lisa-Marie RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   6.00 

 

3 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E 8 

1. P 0040 Dorothy 5 Kasch,Ginette RFV Altenpleen   7.80 

2. P 0105 Piroschka 602 Werner,Konstanze RFV Altkamp u.Um.  7.70 

3. P 0127 Webers Gertrud Weber,Johanna RFV Marlow   7.40 

4. P 0137 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide   6.90 

5. P 0150 Little Lady Jaekel,Franziska RV Miltzow   6.60 

6. P 0145 Grandis 4 Wilhelm,Jule Anne SG Woepkendorf   6.50 

7. 0147 Harmine Wittlake,Lisa RFV Arkona   6.30 

8. 0154 Paula Becker,Julia RFV Arkona   6.20 

9. 0138 Dream 24 Quass,Anne RFV Arkona   6.10 

9. 0152 Mephisto Giese,Marie RFV Katzenow   6.10 

11. 0133 Aragon Braumann,Walerie RFV Trent 82   6.00 

12. 0158 Suleika Kähne,Julia RFV Arkona   5.80 

13. 0141 Galant Becker,Judy Tspv Sagard 1862   5.70 

14. 0155 Roxette Krüger,Swantje RFV Arkona   5.60 

15. 0162 Korin Otto,Elisabeth RFV Muhlitz   5.50 

15. 0142 Galaxis 87 Becker,Julia RFV Arkona   5.50 

15. 0146 Gustav Klingel,Nele RFV Arkona   5.50 

18. 0136 Desou Mielke,Sophie RFV Arkona   5.40 

19. 0165 Monty Liefländer,Wiebke RV Pantow/Rügen  5.20 

 

4 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E  E 6/2 

1. P 0106 Pit 98 Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862   7.90 

2. P 0127 Webers Gertrud Weber,Johanna RFV Marlow   7.80 

3. P 0138 Dream 24 Quass,Anne RFV Arkona   6.80 

4. P 0147 Harmine Wittlake,Lisa RFV Arkona   6.70 

4. P 0150 Little Lady Jaekel,Franziska RV Miltzow   6.70 

6. P 0153 Napoleon Zierke,Nadine RFV Altkamp u.Um.  6.60 

7. P 0136 Desou Mielke,Sophie RFV Arkona   6.50 

8. 0004 Alida 54 Last,Martina RFV Poseritz   6.40 

9. 0146 Gustav Quass,Anne RFV Arkona   6.30 

9. 0154 Paula Becker,Julia RFV Arkona   6.30 

11. 0142 Galaxis 87 Becker,Julia RFV Arkona   6.20 

11. 0137 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide   6.20 

13. 0094 Monif Farin,Lisa RFV Altkamp u.Um.  6.10 



14. 0165 Monty Liefländer,Wiebke RV Pantow/Rügen  5.80 

15. 0141 Galant Becker,Judy Tspv Sagard 1862   5.70 

16. 0155 Roxette Krüger,Swantje RFV Arkona   5.60 

16. 0133 Aragon Braumann,Walerie RFV Trent 82   5.60 

 

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A5/2 

1. P 0111 Rock'n Roll 21 Walther,Maja RFV Muhlitz   7.80 

2. P 0005 Amadeus 749 Lubs,Jana RV Ribnitz-Damgarten  7.60 

3. P 0078 Levin 15 Blank,Anne RV Rostocker Heide   7.50 

4. P 0002 Aelion Boy Rienow,Jette RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   7.20 

4. P 0047 Full Skyline Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  7.20 

6. P 0008 Anina 28 Huhn,Marie-Luise RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom  6.90 

7. 0038 Don't Worry 24 Gronwald,Steffi RFV Bannemin  6.60 

8. 0023 Caskadeur 2 Zaage,Franziska RFV Marlow   6.50 

8. 0119 Sunny Time Gold,Sabine RFV Poseritz   6.50 

10. 0081 Livius 114 Kahmann,Jule RFV Trent 82   6.40 

11. 0129 Wilkinson 6 Rohde,Anne RFV Altkamp u.Um.  6.30 

11. 0016 Asat Pätzold,Hanka RFV Altkamp u.Um.  6.30 

13. 0044 Evendy Habermann,Berit RFV Marlow   6.20 

13. 0046 Forum Drei Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  6.20 

13. 0040 Dorothy 5 Kasch,Ginette RFV Altenpleen   6.20 

16. 0074 Lando 255 Busch,Anja RV Tegelhof   6.10 

17. 0104 Pirelli 38 Pruschinski,Manja RFV Arkona   6.00 

17. 0106 Pit 98 Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862   6.00 

17. 0096 Montanus 18 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82   6.00 

20. 0105 Piroschka 602 Werner,Konstanze RFV Altkamp u.Um.  5.80 

21. 0095 Montana 285 Kuraskiewicz,Juliane RFV Altkamp u.Um.  5.60 

22. 0079 Linally Federowitz,Silke RFV Altkamp u.Um.  5.40 

23. 0004 Alida 54 Last,Martina RFV Poseritz   5.20 

 

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A 6/2 

1. P 0005 Amadeus 749 Lubs,Jana RV Ribnitz-Damgarten  7.80 

2. P 0111 Rock'n Roll 21 Walther,Maja RFV Muhlitz   7.30 

3. P 0044 Evendy Habermann,Berit RFV Marlow   6.70 

4. P 0119 Sunny Time Gold,Sabine RFV Poseritz   6.50 

4. P 0096 Montanus 18 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82   6.50 

6. 0023 Caskadeur 2 Zaage,Franziska RFV Marlow   6.40 

6. 0078 Levin 15 Blank,Anne RV Rostocker Heide   6.40 

8. 0008 Anina 28 Huhn,Marie-Luise RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom  6.30 

8. 0129 Wilkinson 6 Rohde,Anne RFV Altkamp u.Um.  6.30 

10. 0105 Piroschka 602 Werner,Konstanze RFV Altkamp u.Um.  6.20 

10. 0038 Don't Worry 24 Gronwald,Steffi RFV Bannemin  6.20 

12. 0081 Livius 114 Kahmann,Jule RFV Trent 82   6.10 

13. 0046 Forum Drei Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  6.00 

14. 0094 Monif Farin,Lisa RFV Altkamp u.Um.  5.90 

15. 0079 Linally Federowitz,Silke RFV Altkamp u.Um.  5.80 

15. 0083 Luci 28 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow   5.80 

17. 0095 Montana 285 Kuraskiewicz,Juliane RFV Altkamp u.Um.  5.70 

18. 0103 Pindar 5 Busch,Anja RV Tegelhof   5.40 

19. 0004 Alida 54 Perk,Joerg RFV Poseritz   5.30 

 

7 Zwei-Phasen-Springwettbewerb Kl. E 

1. P 0080 Little Gone Schumacher,Anne SG Wöpkendorf  * 0.00 / 19.16 

2. P 0140 Felix Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862  * 0.00 / 19.40 

3. P 0087 Maja 408 Rüssel,Kathrin SG Wöpkendorf  * 0.00 / 21.71 

4. P 0067 Komet 219 Berndt,Katja RFV Arkona  * 0.00 / 22.81 

5. P 0099 Paloma 229 Reemen,Lotta van RV Tegelhof  * 0.00 / 24.60 

6. P 0090 Mire 2 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow  * 0.00 / 26.15 



7. 0149 King Scharf,Katja Sturmvogel Lohme * 0.00 / 26.77 

8. 0100 Pamira  LK Schein,Juliane RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow  * 0.00 / 28.78 

9. 0068 Kopernikus 7 Mielke,Sophie RFV Arkona  * 0.00 / 34.09 

10. 0113 Sacramento 47 Weller,Anett Annemarie RFV Elmenhorst   4.00 / 42.00 

11. 0057 Hansi 297 Gramenz,Paula RFV Dubnitz   6.00 / 50.43 

12. 0145 Grandis 4 Wilhelm,Jule Anne SG Woepkendorf   8.00 / 35.06 

13. 0062 Kalino 6 Gräfnitz,Sven RFV Obermützkow   8.00 / 35.50 

14. 0167 Sugar 96 Spetzke,Karoline RZFV Otto Lilienthal   8.50 / 39.90 

15. 0131 Adjudant 26 Müller,Susan RFV Altenpleen   10.75 / 54.39 

16. 0152 Mephisto Giese,Marie RFV Katzenow   12.75 / 46.49 

17. 0153 Napoleon Zierke,Nadine RFV Altkamp u.Um.  13.50 / 49.99 

18. 0156 Salto Radtke,Rene RFV Zirkow u.U.  14.75 / 54.01 

19. 0029 Dancing Girl 22 Rüssel,Kathrin SG Wöpkendorf   17.25 / 56.90 

 

8 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E 

1. P 0083 Luci 28 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow   6.40 

2. P 0127 Webers Gertrud Weber,Johanna RFV Marlow   6.20 

3. P 0027 Corentano Lorenz,Julia RFV Altenpleen   6.00 

4. P 0149 King Scharf,Katja Sturmvogel Lohme  5.90 

5. 0035 Donja 149 Wirkner,Aila RFV Obermützkow   5.80 

6. 0153 Napoleon Zierke,Nadine RFV Altkamp u.Um.  5.70 

6. 0106 Pit 98 Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862   5.70 

6. 0140 Felix Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862   5.70 

9. 0145 Grandis 4 Wilhelm,Jule Anne SG Woepkendorf   5.60 

 

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A 

1. P 0110 Rapsodie 58 Koltermann,Julia RFV Poseritz   7.10 

2. P 0061 Juwel 154 Kuss,Wiebke RFV Altenpleen   7.00 

3. P 0060 Jolly Jumper 198 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82   6.80 

4. P 0125 Waberlohe 2 Bischoff,Romy RV Pantow/Rügen  6.70 

4. P 0099 Paloma 229 Reemen,Lotta van RV Tegelhof   6.70 

6. P 0006 Amanda 224 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow   6.60 

6. P 0047 Full Skyline Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  6.60 

8. 0039 Dorka 3 Markert,Laura RFV Barth/Rubitz   6.20 

8. 0103 Pindar 5 Busch,Anja RV Tegelhof   6.20 

10. 0123 Travolter Neumann,Anke RFV Katzenow   6.10 

11. 0087 Maja 408 Rüssel,Kathrin SG Wöpkendorf   6.00 

12. 0029 Dancing Girl 22 Rüssel,Kathrin SG Wöpkendorf   5.90 

13. 0128 Wenckemona Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82   5.80 

14. 0065 Koboldfee Bischoff,Romy RV Pantow/Rügen  5.70 

15. 0035 Donja 149 Wirkner,Aila RFV Obermützkow   5.40 

15. 0108 Prinzessa 3 Krija,Katrin SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock   5.40 

17. 0075 Lawinia 31 Krimmling,Louisa RFV Poseritz   5.20 

18. 0027 Corentano Lorenz,Julia RFV Altenpleen   5.10 

18. 0036 Donna 287 Habo,Conny RV Warsow   5.10 

20. 0024 Choco Glamour Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  5.00 

21. 0127 Webers Gertrud Weber,Johanna RFV Marlow   0.00 

21. 0016 Asat Pätzold,Hanka RFV Altkamp u.Um.  0.00 

21. 0074 Lando 255 Busch,Anja RV Tegelhof   0.00 

21. 0062 Kalino 6 Gräfnitz,Sven RFV Obermützkow   0.00 

21. 0067 Komet 219 Berndt,Katja RFV Arkona   0.00 

21. 0068 Kopernikus 7 Behling,Mirko RFV Arkona   0.00 

 

10 / 1. Springprfg.Kl.A m.St. JUN/JR 

1. P 0063 Kasper 27 Federowitz,Elisa RFV Altkamp u.Um. * 0.00 / 30.24 

2. P 0054 Gouliver Kriening,Paul RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow  * 0.00 / 31.52 

3. P 0110 Rapsodie 58 Koltermann,Julia RFV Poseritz  * 0.00 / 32.92 

4. P 0012 Apollo 797 Prehl,Hannes RFV Altkamp u.Um. * 20.00 / 37.48 



5. 0030 Denver 130 Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862   4.00 / 45.75 

6. 0061 Juwel 154 Kuss,Wiebke RFV Altenpleen   4.00 / 47.84 

7. 0039 Dorka 3 Markert,Laura RFV Barth/Rubitz   4.00 / 48.82 

8. 0035 Donja 149 Wirkner,Aila RFV Obermützkow   4.00 / 49.92 

9. 0075 Lawinia 31 Krimmling,Louisa RFV Poseritz   11.25 / 69.55 

10. 0006 Amanda 224 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow   12.00 / 51.81 

11. 0089 Miraya AA Hoppe,Claudia Tspv Sagard 1862   16.75 / 90.79 

 

10 / 2. Springprfg.Kl.A m.St. REI/SEN 

1. P 0049 Galieleo Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona  * 5.00 / 30.93 

2. P 0041 Double-O-Seven Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal   0.00 / 48.37 

3. P 0116 Solist 116 Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal   4.00 / 45.40 

4. P 0080 Little Gone Schumacher,Anne SG Wöpkendorf   4.00 / 45.46 

5. P 0058 Ice Age 2 These,Marion RFV Schapow   4.00 / 46.71 

6. P 0015 Arthos 106 Beyer,Enrico RFV Boddenblick Barth   5.00 / 55.45 

7. 0087 Maja 408 Rüssel,Kathrin SG Wöpkendorf   8.00 / 42.86 

8. 0123 Travolter Neumann,Anke RFV Katzenow   8.00 / 47.56 

9. 0067 Komet 219 Berndt,Katja RFV Arkona   8.25 / 5.39 

10. 0031 Dilly-Dally Holtfreter,Mirko RFV Prohner Wieck   8.75 / 58.33 

11. 0130 Zentago Plottke,Andreas RFV Altenpleen   12.00 / 47.89 

12. 0077 Le Courageux Coeur Knierieme,Marcel RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  14.00 / 63.48 

13. 0122 Tracy 28 Füsting,Gerold RFV Barth/Rubitz   15.75 / 73.04 

14. 0114 Salto 56 Pälicke,Nils RFV Zirkow u.U.  16.00 / 49.51 

15. 0095 Montana 285 Rosin,Vivien RFV Arkona   26.50 / 82.47 

16. 0021 Carlo 285 Beyer,Enrico RFV Boddenblick Barth   27.25 / 84.86 

 

11 Springprüfung Kl.L 

1. P 0126 Watson 147 Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  0.50 / 60.83 

2. P 0097 Morgana Th. These,Marion RFV Schapow   4.00 / 54.19 

3. P 0115 Sinfonie 117 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   4.00 / 56.38 

4. P 0069 Kosmos 49 Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona   4.00 / 57.02 

5. P 0054 Gouliver Kriening,Paul RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   4.00 / 57.95 

6. P 0116 Solist 116 Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal   4.25 / 59.21 

7. P 0017 Azalee F Franz,Folker SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock   4.25 / 75.21 

8. 0093 Monett 2 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   4.50 / 60.09 

9. 0012 Apollo 797 Prehl,Hannes RFV Altkamp u.Um.  4.50 / 60.39 

10. 0070 La Fleur 38 Hoppe,Claudia Tspv Sagard 1862   5.00 / 62.29 

11. 0049 Galieleo Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona   8.00 / 57.44 

12. 0055 Greta 50 Füsting,Gerold RFV Barth/Rubitz   8.25 / 59.15 

13. 0089 Miraya AA Hoppe,Claudia Tspv Sagard 1862   9.00 / 62.34 

14. 0098 Murmel 24 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82   11.75 / 73.08 

15. 0041 Double-O-Seven Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal   12.00 / 58.75 

16. 0066 Koboldsonne Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   12.00 / 78.66 

17. 0125 Waberlohe 2 Bischoff,Romy RV Pantow/Rügen  12.25 / 64.18 

18. 0024 Choco Glamour Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  14.50 / 88.20 

19. 0063 Kasper 27 Federowitz,Elisa RFV Altkamp u.Um.  16.50 / 63.77 

20. 0039 Dorka 3 Füsting,Gerold RFV Barth/Rubitz   17.50 / 64.06 

21. 0075 Lawinia 31 Krimmling,Louisa RFV Poseritz   17.75 / 69.31 

22. 0110 Rapsodie 58 Koltermann,Julia RFV Poseritz   18.00 / 66.49 

23. 0163 Full Activ Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  19.75 / 109.90 

24. 0169 Prinz Polydor Klemaschewski,Volker RFV Zirkow u.U.  20.00 / 78.49 

25. 0130 Zentago Plottke,Andreas RFV Altenpleen   25.75 / 65.03 

26. 0060 Jolly Jumper 198 Schiefner,Frank RFV Trent 82   26.75 / 81.97 

 

12 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St. 

1. P 0011 Antony 15 Roos,Birca SG Wöpkendorf  * 0.00 / 32.70 

2. P 0069 Kosmos 49 Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona  * 0.00 / 32.96 

3. P 0065 Koboldfee Bischoff,Romy RV Pantow/Rügen * 4.00 / 31.90 



4. P 0093 Monett 2 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow  * 4.00 / 31.92 

5. P 0097 Morgana Th. These,Marion RFV Schapow  * 4.00 / 32.37 

6. P 0115 Sinfonie 117 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow  * 4.00 / 32.59 

7. 0054 Gouliver Kriening,Paul RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   0.50 / 56.01 

8. 0098 Murmel 24 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82   0.75 / 57.83 

9. 0163 Full Activ Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  1.00 / 58.78 

10. 0066 Koboldsonne Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   4.00 / 49.86 

11. 0056 Guste 10 Rodd,Maren RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  4.00 / 50.91 

12. 0017 Azalee F Franz,Folker SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock   4.00 / 53.23 

13. 0047 Full Skyline Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  4.00 / 53.32 

14. 0126 Watson 147 Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  8.00 / 50.80 

15. 0169 Prinz Polydor Klemaschewski,Volker RFV Zirkow u.U.  8.00 / 51.96 

16. 0030 Denver 130 Hoppe,Claudia Tspv Sagard 1862   8.25 / 55.08 

17. 0070 La Fleur 38 Hoppe,Claudia Tspv Sagard 1862   8.25 / 55.80 

18. 0055 Greta 50 Füsting,Gerold RFV Barth/Rubitz   14.25 / 67.15 

19. 0012 Apollo 797 Prehl,Hannes RFV Altkamp u.Um.  20.75 / 77.21 

20. 0122 Tracy 28 Füsting,Gerold RFV Barth/Rubitz   26.25 / 75.16 

 

14 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 

1. P 0026 Cooper 67 Stöhr,Henry RFV Altkamp u.Um.  7.50 

2. P 0005 Amadeus 749 Lubs,Jana RV Ribnitz-Damgarten  7.20 

3. P 0058 Ice Age 2 These,Marion RFV Schapow   7.00 

4. P 0057 Hansi 297 Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona   6.40 

5. P 0128 Wenckemona Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82   6.30 

6. P 0104 Pirelli 38 Pruschinski,Manja RFV Arkona   6.20 

7. 0121 Titan 129 Roos,Birca SG Wöpkendorf   6.00 

8. 0072 Lady Labello Spetzke,Karoline RZFV Otto Lilienthal   5.80 

9. 0020 Calimero 430 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona   5.40 

10. 0022 Casanova 341 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   5.20 

10. 0084 Luxus 73 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona   5.20 

12. 0015 Arthos 106 Beyer,Enrico RFV Boddenblick Barth   4.90 

13. 0028 Curley 10 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow   4.50 

13. 0088 Matagrande Spetzke,Karoline RZFV Otto Lilienthal   4.50 

15. 0009 Anstreicher Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   0.00 

15. 0059 John Boy 39 Gräfnitz,Sven RFV Obermützkow   0.00 

 

15 Spezialspringpferdeprüfung Kl.A 

1. P 0057 Hansi 297 Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona   0.00 / 60.00 

1. P 0100 Pamira  LK Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   0.00 / 60.00 

1. P 0058 Ice Age 2 These,Marion RFV Schapow   0.00 / 60.00 

4. P 0026 Cooper 67 Stöhr,Henry RFV Altkamp u.Um.  4.00 / 60.00 

4. P 0072 Lady Labello Spetzke,Karoline RZFV Otto Lilienthal   4.00 / 60.00 

4. P 0024 Choco Glamour Wolters,Birgit RFV Isenhof  4.00 / 60.00 

4. P 0022 Casanova 341 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   4.00 / 60.00 

4. P 0015 Arthos 106 Beyer,Enrico RFV Boddenblick Barth   4.00 / 60.00 

4. P 0020 Calimero 430 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona   4.00 / 60.00 

10. 0104 Pirelli 38 Pruschinski,Manja RFV Arkona   8.00 / 60.00 

10. 0028 Curley 10 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow   8.00 / 60.00 

12. 0003 Akzent 77 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82   12.00 / 60.00 

12. 0084 Luxus 73 Wiek,Andre RFV Arkona   12.00 / 60.00 

12. 0121 Titan 129 Roos,Birca SG Wöpkendorf   12.00 / 60.00 

15. 0088 Matagrande Spetzke,Karoline RZFV Otto Lilienthal   22.75 / 60.00 

16. 0059 John Boy 39 Gräfnitz,Sven RFV Obermützkow   25.50 / 60.00 


